
J Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

2010 LP D1

State

8:09.0

2010 LP D1

Regional
None

Sort

Bovs 4x800 Relay

Place Code Club TimeAthlete Digits
758616

802747

848316

917370

Pioneer A 7:58.799991

Saline A 8:02.899992

8:48.4Pioneer B99993

9:17.49999 Saline B4



2010 LPD1

Regional

2010 LPD1

State

Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

Sort

14.8

Bovs IflO Hurdles

Place DigitsClub TimeAthleteCode

14346

14525

15100

16469

17138

17261

17660

18652

19082

19558

21653

Pioneer 0:14.4Drake Johnson4431

0:14.6PioneerCarter Johnson4442

0:15.1PioneerKyle Foster4293

0:16.5PioneerMathew Flamme4244

0:17.2SalineAddison Parker3005

0:17.3SalineChristopher Simon3176

0:17.7SalineTrey Heren2547

0:18.7SalineTom Eby2328

0:19.1PioneerRichard Gu4399

Saline 0:19.6Dylan Mulder29010

0:21.7SalineJordan King26511



2010 LP D1 2010 LP D1

State

Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

Sort
Regional

11.310.9

Bovs 100 Dash

Place DigitsTimeClub

Saline

Athlete

Rochester Schilke

Code

0:11.6 115203141

11530

11730

11790

11800

11920

11960

12090

12220

12240

12350

12510

12510

12560

13060

13710

0:11.6SalineMatthew Tolbert3252

0:11.8SalineRoel Gallnato2383

0:11.8PioneerBrandis Yarrington4794

0:11.8PioneerTerrell Moran4575

0:12.0PioneerJeron Clayton4136

0:12.0PioneerDarien Hill4417

0:12.1SalineTom Eby2328

0:12.3SalineJoseph Zakrajsek3349

0:12.3

0:12.4

SalineJacob Parry30110

SalineGabriel Becton20811

0:12.6PioneerZachary Davis41612

0:12.6PioneerCharles Geronimus43413

0:12.6PioneerDeAndre Ward47414

0:13.1SalineJason Carmack21915

0:13.8PioneerJustin Pendleton46216



Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

2010 LPD1 2010 LPD1

Regional
None

Sort
State

1:30.7

Bovs 4x200 Relay

Place Time Digits
131320

132750

141800

145670

ClubAthleteCode

Pioneer 1:31.4429 Kyle Foster1

1:32.8Saline311 Garrick Roemer2

1:41.8SalineJordan Magenta2783

DQSalineJoseph Strobbe3214



2010 LP D1

State

4:27.0

2010 LPD1

Regional
4:38.5

Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

Sort

Bovs 1600 Meters

Digits
423790

426740

430520

431520

432390

441030

449070

449470

449840

451560

454170

456110

456950

457480

501620

505440

506100

506820

507170

507580

507990

508270

509130

509720

512200

Club Time

4:23.8

Athlete
-

Nathan Karr

CodePlace

Pioneer4461

4:26.8PioneerNick Kern4502

4:30.6PioneerMuhammad Sani4653

4:31.6SalineNathan Martis2824

4:32.4SalineAndrew Barnett2045

4:41.1SalineJonathan Parker2996

4:49.1PioneerKevin Chaperon4107

4:49.5SalineGrant Praschan3068

4:49.9SalineDavid Dolsen2299

4:51.6PioneerBradley Baker40310

4:54.2PioneerDavid Torres47311

4:56.2

4:57.0

SalineMatthew Hays25112

PioneerJoe Frakes43113

4:57.5PioneerDean Brigham
Boris Burman

40614

5:01.7Pioneer40815

5:05.5SalineIsaac Hochrein25616

5:06.1SalineConnor Phelps30417

5:06.9SalineRobert Carroll22118

5:07.2PioneerStephen Doll

John Fonte

42019

5:07.6Pioneer42820

5:08.0PioneerMax Shpilband46721

5:08.3PioneerRobby Frakes43222

5:09.2SalineMatthew Dow23023

5:09.8SalineMarshall Gardner24024

5:12.2PioneerEthan Warren47625



Pioneer vs. Safine

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

2010 LP D1

State

4:27.0

2010 LP D1

Regional
4:38.5

Sort

Bovs 1600 Meters

Place Code Athlete

Nick Tobin

Club Time Digits
514750

516970

517700

518120

518480

519000

521840

524860

525610

526270

535620

543950

546700

551160

Pioneer 5:14.826 472

Andrew Moeller Saline 5:17.027 289

Pioneer 5:17.7435 Ryan Goodwin
Alexander Hunter

28

Saline 5:18.229 259

Saline 5:18.530 227 Brayden Dana
Patrick Dunn Saline 5:19.031 231

Andrew Kitto Saline 5:21.926832

Riley McCune Saline 5:24.933 283

SalineMichael Wright 5:25.734 333

Kenneth Qin Saline 5:26.330735

Saline 5:35.7218 Kaegan Bush

Zach Fogel

36

Pioneer 5:44.042637

5:46.7Dan Fonte Pioneer38 427

Saline 5:51.2271 Thaddeus Lenk39



Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

2010 LP D1

State

2010 LP D1

Regional
None

Sort

43.6

Bovs 4x100 Relay

Place Code Athlete Club Time Digits
1 Drake Johnson Pioneer 0:44.3443 44210

Saline2 311 Garrick Roemer 0:45.7 45610

49480

50490

50960

Joseph Zakrajsek Saline3 334 0:49.5

321 Joseph Strobbe
Ethan Burnett

Saline 0:50.54

Saline5 217 0:51.0



Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

2010 LPD1 2010 LPD1

State
Sort

Regional
52.150.2

Bovs 400 Meters

Place Club Time DigitsCode Athlete

Pioneer 0:51.7 51700Evan Cutler4151

0:52.1 52060

52610

52890

53940

54670

55650

56290

57910

59010

59270

59560

100640

101220

102880

105010

105430

105460

115070

PioneerDan Eder4212

Saline 0:52.7Payton Hardy3 249

0:52.9SalineCurran McGuire2864

Saline 0:54.0Matthew Goeman2445

0:54.7Colin McCune Saline2846

Pioneer 0:55.7Bryan Griffin4387

0:56.3PioneerJack McWhinnie4568

Saline 0:58.0Jake Swick3239

Pioneer 0:59.1Nicolas Foster43010

0:59.3SalineMike Choate22411

Pioneer 0:59.6Nick Aukerman40212

Pioneer 1:00.7Niklas Luksch45513

Saline 1:01.3Jason Carmack21914

1:02.9Christopher Bredernib Saline21415

Nicholas Ferreira Saline 1:05.116 237

1:05.5Anthony Machniak Saline27717

Saline 1:05.5Mitchell Garrison24118

1:15.1SalineJacob Aulisa19 202



2010 LP D1

State

2010 LP D1

Regional

Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

Sort

39.9

Bovs 300 Hurdles

Place DigitsClub TimeCode Athlete

390900:39.1PioneerCarter Johnson4441

40610

44540

46060

46820

47060

47230

47450

49070

50090

50280

0:40.7PioneerMathew Flamme4242

0:44.6SalineTrey Heren2543

0:46.1PioneerCharles Geronimus4344

Saline 0:46.9Christopher Simon3175

0:47.1SalineTom Eby2326

0:47.3PioneerRichard Gu4397

0:47.5PioneerTre Brown4078

0:49.1SalineDylan Mulder

Taybor Pepper

2909

0:50.1Saline30310

0:50.3SalineJordan King26511



Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

2010 LPD1 2010 LPD1

Regional

2:02^

Sort
State

1:58.8

Bovs 800 Meters

TimeClub Digits
159160

159590

200090

200340

201740

204610

205180

206220

207850

208170

210780

215390

216230

216780

217210

218820

219410

222140

223660

224960

225280

226740

228110

228730

229160

Code AthletePlace

1:59.2PioneerMuhammad Sani4651

Saline 1:59.6Spencer Bishop2112

2:00.1PioneerLucas Arias4013

2:00.4SalineMatthew Elms2344

2:01.8PioneerNiko Rombes4645

2:04.7PioneerAndy Sanz-Guerrero4666

Saline 2:05.2Joshua Aulisa2037

Saline 2:06.3

2:07.9

Jack Grundemann2478

PioneerNick Bertoia4059

Saline 2:08.2Justin Eck23310

2:10.8PioneerJonathan Diep41911

Saline 2:15.4David Dolsen22912

2:16.3SalineTimothy Herrmann25513

Saline 2:16.8Robbie Humphrey25814

2:17.3SalineSam Gregory24615

2:18.9PioneerRobby Frakes43216

2:19.5SalineAlexander Bertoia20917

2:22.2SalineJohnAlex Pearsall30218

2:23.7SalineAndrew Moeller28919

2:25.0PioneerMax Shpilband46720

2:25.3SalineEthan Boyd21321

Saline 2:26.8Matthew Dow23022

Pioneer 2:28.2Zach Fogel42623

2:28.8SalineMike Choate22424

2:29.2PioneerNick Tobin47225



2010 LPD1

Regional
2:02.5

2010 LP D1

State

1:58.8

Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

Sort

Bovs 800 Meters

Club Time Digits
231050

231460

232210

236140

236600

242110

248660

255210

AthleteCodePlace

2:31.1SalineMichael Wright33326

2:31.5SalineKaegan Bush21827

2:32.3SalineBrandon Feidkamp23628

2:36.2SalineAnthony Machniak27729

2:36.6PioneerKevin Knight45130

Saline 2:42.2Jason Carmack21931

2:48.7SalineMitchell Garrison24132

Saline 2:55.3Jacob Aulisa20233



2010 LP D1

State

2010 LP D1

Regional
23.4

Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

Sort

22.5

Bovs 200 Dash
Time DigitsClubAthlete

Dan Eder

CodePlace

0:23.4 23310Pioneer4211

0:23.9 23830

24000

24040

24190

24480

25340

25910

25050

25180

25510

25680

25910

26770

28080

28150

25740

26400

26780

26980

27350

27870

27080

27680

28010

SalineMatthew Goeman2442

0:24.0PioneerEvan Cutler4153

0:24.1PioneerEvan Finch4234

0:24.2PioneerBryan Griffin4385

0:24.5

0:25.4

SalineJacob Parry3016

SalineTom Eby2327

0:26.0SalineSeth Heren2538

0:25.1PioneerTerrell Moran4579

0:25.2PioneerJeron Clayton41310

0:25.6

0:25.7

PioneerCharles Geronimus43411

SalineEthan Burnett21712

0:26.0PioneerJack McWhinnIe45613

0:26.8SalineAlexander Kendig26214

0:28.1SalineEthan McGuire28515

0:28.2SalineJason Carmack21916

0:25.8PioneerZachary Davis41617

0:26.4PioneerDeAndre Ward47418

0:26.8PioneerReo Nakamura45819

0:27.0PioneerTyler Jacksonli44220

0:27.4PioneerTre Brown40721

0:27.9SalineBrian Kissane26722

0:27.1PioneerGuanlun He44023

0:27.7PioneerDong Yoon Choi41124

0:28.1PioneerNiklas Luksch45525



0:28.8 28720

29120

PioneerMasato Omi46026

0:29.2PioneerSam Christensen41227



Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

2010 LP D1

State

9:45.5

2010 LP D1

Regional
10:06.5

Sort

Bovs 3200 Meters

Place Code Athlete Club Time Digits
935330

938710

948690

950130

1015730

1018720

1034190

1040580

1046980

1048210

1105960

1106830

1112200

9:35.4PioneerNathan Karr1 446

Saline 9:38.8Andrew Harper2502

Saline 9:48.7Nicholas Renberg3083

Pioneer 9:50.2Nick Kern4504

Saline 10:15.8Nathan Martis2825

Saline 10:18.8Croix Jastrow2606

10:34.2David Torres Pioneer4737

Saline 10:40.6Samuel Gieseker2428

Saline 10:47.0Kevin Allport2009

10:48.3Evan Park Saline10 298

Saline 11:06.0Justin Henry11 252

11:06.9Dean Brigham Pioneer40612

11:12.2Saline263 Spencer Kennedy13



Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

2010 LPD1 2010 LPD1

State

3:26.7

Sort

Regional
None

Bovs 4x400 Re SI
Place Code Athlete Club Time Digits

329730

335610

345890

349390

353090

355010

401570

403490

406940

411040

414340

414650

417490

427810

427970

443370

PioneerEvan Cutler 3:29.81 415

Saline 3:35.7Matthew Tolbert2 325

/Pioneer 3:45.9419 Jonathan Diep

Matthew Hays

3

3:49.4Saline2514

Spencer Bishop Saline 3:53.12115

Saline 3:55.1Croix Jastrow6 260

Robert Carroll Saline 4:01.62217

Nick Tobin Pioneer 4:03.54728

Kyle Nyberg Saline 4:07.02929

SalineSamuel Gieseker 4:11.110 242

Saline 4:14.4Ethan Burnett11 217

Saline 4:14.7Mitchell Garrison12 241

Saline 4:17.5Brayden Dana13 227

Saline 4:27.9Justin Henry14 252

Kevin Allport Saline 4:28.015 200

Anthony Machniak Saline 4:43.416 277

' d



2010 LP D1

State

2010 LP D1

Regional
5' 11"

Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

Sort

6' 0.

Bovs High Jump

Place Height Feet InchesClub VaultsCode Athlete

5' 6.Pioneer 5 6Kyle Foster1 429

5 3Pioneer 5’ 3.Ervin Lofton2 454

5 35' 3.PioneerDarien Hill4413

55' .SalineJoseph Strobbe3214

0SalineGarrick Roemer3115

0SalineSeth Heren2536



2010 LP D1

State

2010 LP D1

Regional
45' 8"

Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

Sort

49' 9'

Bovs Shot Put

Place Distance Feet Inches

10.75

11.75

ClubAthleteCode

45' 10 3/4'

41' 11 3/4'

39’ 10"

45PioneerEvan Finch4231

41SalineAlexander Farmer2352

1039PioneerJustin Jones4453

38 138' 1SalineDavid Schuler3154

36’ 2 1/4' 36 2.25SalineMartin Urbaniak3275

35' 10 1/2 35 10.5PioneerGeorge Petropoulos4636

33 933’9SalineKadri Usein3287

33 2.2533’ 2 1/4'PioneerMario Sulaksana4698

32'6 1/2' 32 6.5PioneerCameron Crowe4149

32' 1/2' 32 0.5SalineBrandon Carmack22010

31'9 3/4' 31 9.75SalineJordan Ross31311

28 828'8SalineIsaac Hodges25712
5.2527’ 5 1/4' 27SalineAlec Metta28813

27 127' 1SalineJacob Townsend32614

26 126' 1SalineDaniel Chao22315
25 225'2PioneerJesse Lemons Jr45316

2323’ 5 5SalineBryan Birchmeier21017



2010 LP D1

State

21'2"

2010 LP D1

Regional
19' 11"

Pioneer vs. Saline

Saline High School

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

Sort

Bovs Long Jump

Distance Feet InchesClub JumpsCode AthletePlace

20'4 1/2 20 4.5SalineSteven Bastien2061
19'6 1/2 19 6.5PioneerErvin Lofton4542

19'5 1/4' 19 5.25SalineNick Winchester3303

18'4 18 4SalineJustin Lange2704

18' 1 18 1PioneerDarien Hill4415

17 5.7517' 5 3/4'PioneerTyler Jacksonll4426

17'5 1/2 17 5.5PioneerReo Nakamura4587

317’3 17SalineGabriel Becton2088

17 1.517' 1 1/2SalineMr. Wilson3359

15’ 10 1/2 15 10.5PioneerDeAndre Ward10 474

0 00-FoulPioneerBrandis Yarrington47911



Boys Discus
Place Code Distance Date

130'8" Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

92' 5" Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

57' 11 " Pioneer

Event

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

B-Discus

Club

423 Evan Finch Pioneer

315 David Schi Saline

235 Alexander Saline

327 Martin Urb; Saline

414 Cameron C Pioneer

313 Jordan Ro; Saline

445 Justin Jon€ Pioneer

319 Michael Sn Saline

469 Mario Sula Pioneer

288 Alec Metta Saline

453 Jesse Lem Pioneer

210 Bryan Birct Saline

463 George Pe Pioneer
257 Isaac Mode Saline

223 Daniel Cha Saline

328 Kadri Useir Saline

220 Brandon C. Saline

326 Jacob Tow Saline

Athlete

1

119'6"

115'3"

110’9"

107' 5"

107'0"

102'5"

102'5"

101' 10

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

94'210

93'411

93' 112

13

92'014

87' 115

86'216

85'217

18



Boys Pole Vault
Place Code Athlete Club

314 Rochester Saline

478 Eben Whiti Pioneer

452 Tyler Lead Pioneer
206 Steven Bas Saline

433 Matt Gallac Pioneer

274 Christophe Saline
295 Jesse Oue Saline

418 Frank Diaz Pioneer

225 Tristin Clar Saline

293 Vincent OIj Saline

264 Kristopher Saline

Height Date

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Event

B-Pole Vault

B-Pole Vault

B-Poie Vault

B-Pole Vault

B-Pole Vault

B-Pole Vault

B-Pole Vault

B-Pole Vault

B-Pole Vault

B-Pole Vault

B-Pole Vault

1 13' ;

2 12’ .

3 ir 6.

11' 6.4

5 ir .

5 10’ 6.

7 9’ 6.

8 9' .

9 NH

10 NH

11 NH


